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Modular products

All modular 

products are  

equipped with  

connector straps, 

safety flaps &  

transport bags

The Wibit modular system enables products to be interconnected to form  
different shapes, sizes and styles of playgrounds on the water.

item no. min. water 
depth

dimensions 
l x w x h

includes product  
weight

user  
capacity

max. load 
capacity

ActionTower 
XL

30000

6’-2”
1,9 m

14’-9” x 12’-10” x 
6’-7”

4,5 x 3,9 x 2 m
4 x bungee

 240 lbs
109 kg

4
660 lbs
300 kg

ActionTower 
XXL

30001

7’-10”
2,4 m

29’-10” x 24’-11” x 
9’-10”

9,1 x 7,6 x 3 m
4 x bungee

672 lbs
305 kg

8
1320 lbs

600 kg

BalanceBeam
30002

3’-11”
1,2 m

19’-8” x 6’-7”x 
1’

6 x 2 x 0,3 m
−

95 lbs
43 kg

4
660 lbs
300 kg

Base
30003

3’-11”
1,2 m

9’-10” x 6’-7” x 
1’

3 x 2 x 0,3 m
−

79 lbs
36 kg

4
660 lbs
300 kg

Base SUS
30131

3’-11”
1,2 m

9’-10” x 9’-6” x 
1’

3 x 2,9 x 0,3 m
−

106 lbs
48 kg

4
660 lbs
300 kg

Bend*
30157

3’-11”
1,2 m

18’-1” x 18’-1” x 
1’

5,5 x 5,5 x 0,3 m
1 x bungee

110 lbs
50 kg

3
440 lbs
200 kg

Bridge
30013

4’-11”
1,5 m

9’-10” x 6’-7” x 
3’-11”

3 x 2 x 1,2 m
−

77 lbs
35 kg

4
660 lbs
300 kg

Cliff
30014

5’-6”
1,65 m

9’-10” x 6’-7” x 
4’-11”

3 x 2 x 1,5 m
−

115 lbs
52 kg

4
660 lbs
300 kg

Curve
30016

4’-11”
1,5 m

18’-1” x 18’-1” x 
3’-7”

5,5 x 5,5 x 1,1 m
1 x bungee

254 lbs
115 kg

6
880 lbs
400 kg

item no. min. water 
depth

dimensions 
l x w x h

includes product  
weight

user  
capacity

max. load 
capacity

Deck 3
30147

5’-7”
1,7 m

8’-6” x 9’-10” x 
5’-3” 

2,6 x 3 x 1,6 m
1 x bungee

132 lbs
60 kg

4
660 lbs
300 kg

Deck 4
30017

5’-7”
1,7 m

9’-10” x 9’-10” x 
5’-3”

3 x 3 x 1,6 m
1 x bungee

141 lbs
64 kg

4
660 lbs
300 kg

DipBars*
30156

5’-3”
1,6 m

9’-10” x 6’-7” x 
4’-3” 

3 x 2 x 1,3 m
- 100 lbs

45 kg
2

330 lbs
150 kg

Dome
30078

5’-11”
1,8 m

19’-8” x 9’-10” x 
4’-3”

6 x 3 x 1,3 m
1 x bungee

229 lbs
104 kg

2
440 lbs
200 kg

Flip
30019

6’-7”
2,0 m

19’ x 6’-7” x  
3’-7”

5,8 x 2 x 1,1 m
1 x bungee

165 lbs
75 kg

2
330 lbs
150 kg

GuardTower
30074

6’-3”
1,9 m

19’-8” x 9’-10” x 
13’-1”

6 x 3 x 4 m
3 x bungee

392 lbs
178 kg

3
660 lbs
300 kg

Halfpipe*
30101

4’-11”
1,5 m

9’-10” x 13’-1” x 
3’-11”

3 x 4 x 1,2 m
2 x bungee

198 lbs
90 kg

6
880 lbs
400 kg

HighRoller
30073

5’-7”
1,7 m

29’-6” x 8’-10” x  
5’-3”

9 x 2,7 x 1,6 m
2 x bungee

273 lbs
124 kg

4
660 lbs
300 kg

Hop*
30159

4’-7”
1,4 m

9’-10” x 6’-7” x 
3’-3” 

3 x 2 x 1 m
−

66 lbs
30 kg

2
330 lbs
150 kg

Hurdle
30079

3’-11”
1,2 m

19’-8” x 8’-2” x  
1’

6 x 2,5 x 0,3 m
−

70 lbs
32 kg

2
440 lbs
200 kg

Junction
30025

3’-11”
1,2 m

9’-10” x 9’-10” x  
1’

3 x 3 x 0,3 m
1 x bungee

115 lbs
52 kg

4
660 lbs
300 kg

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!
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All modular 

products are  

equipped with  

connector straps, 

safety flaps &  

transport bags

NEW!

item no. min. water 
depth

dimensions 
l x w x h

includes product  
weight

user  
capacity

max. load 
capacity

L-Connect*
30107

3’-11”
1,2 m

18’-1” x 13’-1” x  
1’

5,5 x 4 x 0,3 m
1 x bungee

159 lbs
72 kg

6
880 lbs
400 kg

L-Connect 
SUS

30135

3’-11”
1,2 m

18’-1” x 14’-5” x  
1’

5,5 x 4,4 x 0,3 m
1 x bungee

179 lbs
81 kg

6
880 lbs
400 kg

Ledge
30130

4’-1”
1,25 m

14’-9” x 12’-10” x 
8’-10”

4,5 x 3,9 x 2,7 m
2 x bungee

265 lbs
120 kg

4
660 lbs
300 kg

MonkeyBars
30072

5’-7”
1,7 m

19’-8” x 13’-1” x 
6’-11”

6 x 4 x 2,1 m
2 x bungee

381 lbs
173 kg

4
660 lbs
300 kg

Oval*
30030

3’-11” 
1,2 m

15’-1” x 9’-10” 
x 11” 

4,6 x 3 x 0,3 m
1 x bungee

168 lbs 
76 kg

6
880 lbs 
400 kg

Peak
30129

7’-3”
2,2 m

19’-8” x 10’-6” x  
8’-6”

6 x 3,2 x 2,6 m
2 x bungee

280 lbs
127 kg

4
660 lbs
300 kg

Plank*
30129

4’-11”
1,5 m

19’-8” x 6’-7” x  
3’-11”

6 x 2 x 1,19 m
–

181 lbs
82 kg

3
660 lbs
300 kg

Quarterpipe
30100

5’-3”
1,6 m

19’-8” x 8’-10” x  
4’-7”

6 x 2,7 x 1,4 m
2 x bungee

267 lbs
121 kg

6
880 lbs
400 kg

R-Connect*
30108

3’-11”
1,2 m

18’-1” x 13’-1” x  
1’

5,5 x 4 x 0,3 m
1 x bungee

159 lbs
72 kg

6
880 lbs
400 kg

R-Connect 
SUS

30136

3’-11”
1,2 m

18’-1” x 14’-5” x  
1’

5,5 x 4,4 x 0,3 m
1 x bungee

179 lbs
81 kg

6
880 lbs
400 kg

Rock
30123

7’-10”
2,4 m

19’-8” x 22’-4” x 
10’-2” 

6 x 6,8 x 3,1 m
4 x bungee

608 lbs
276 kg

6
990 lbs
450 kg

RodeoSlide*
30102

5’-7”
1,7 m

12’-2”’ x 6’-11” x  
5’-3”

3,7 x 2,1 x 1,6 m
1 x bungee

130 lbs
59 kg

2
330 lbs
150 kg

item no. min. water 
depth

dimensions 
l x w x h

includes product  
weight

user  
capacity

max. load 
capacity

NEW!

Roundabout
30087

4’-11”
1,5 m

19’-8” x 19’-8” x  
3’-11”

6 x 6 x 1,2 m
1 x bungee

348 lbs
158 kg

6
880 lbs
400 kg

SideKick
30040

3’-11”
1,2 m

8’-2” x 8’-2” x  
1’

2,5 x 2,5 x 0,3 m
1 x bungee

51 lbs
23 kg

4
660 lbs
300 kg

Sidewalk
30109

3’-11”
1,2 m

29’-6” x 9’-10” x  
1’

9 x 3 x 0,3 m
2 x bungee

229 lbs
104 kg

12
1990 lbs

900 kg

Slide
30042

4’-11”
1,5 m

9’-10” x 6’-7” x 
3’-7”

3 x 2 x 1,1 m
−

93 lbs
42 kg

4
660 lbs
300 kg

Slope
30044

5’-6”
1,65 m

9’-10” x 6’-7” x 
4’-11”

3 x 2 x 1,5 m
2 x bungee

106 lbs
48 kg

4
660 lbs
300 kg

Spin*
30158

4’-7”
1,4 m

19’-8” x 13’-1” x 
13’-1”

6 x 4 x 4 m
2 x bungee

302 lbs
137 kg

4
660 lbs
300 kg

Springboard
30120

8’-2”
2,5 m

19’-8” x 19’-8” x 
10’-6”

6 x 6 x 3,2 m
3 x bungee

703 lbs
319 kg

8
1320 lbs

600 kg

Start Gate*
30071

3’-11” 
1,2 m

19’-8” x 9’-2” x 
9’-6” 

6 x 2,8 x 2,9 m
2 x bungee

262 lbs 
119 kg

4
660 lbs 
300 kg

StartGate SUS
30132

3’-11”
1,2 m

19’-8” x 10’-6” x 
10’-2”

6 x 3,2 x 3,1 m
2 x bungee 

269 lbs
122 kg

8
1764 lbs

800 kg

Step
30104

3’-11”
1,2 m

6’-7” x 6’-7” x 
1’

2 x 2 x 0,3 m
−

73 lbs
33 kg

2
330 lbs
150 kg

Step 6
30110

3’-11”
1,2 m

20’-8” x 9’-10”x 
1’

6,3 x 3 x 0,3 m
2 x bungee

183 lbs
83 kg

6
1320 lbs

600 kg
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All modular 

products are  

equipped with  

connector straps, 

safety flaps &  

transport bags

item no. min. water 
depth

dimensions 
l x w x h

includes product  
weight

user  
capacity

max. load 
capacity

SUP Dock* 
30082

3’-11”
1,2 m

14’-9” x 13’-1” x  
1’

4,5 x 4 x 0,3 m
1 x bungee

143 lbs
65 kg

6
880 lbs
400 kg

Sun Shade*
30083

3’-11”
1,2 m

9’-10” x 11’-10” x  
10’-2”

3 x 3,6 x 3,1 m
1 x bungee

168 lbs
76 kg

4
660 lbs
300 kg

Swing
30047

5’-11”
1,8 m

19’-8” x 6’-7” x  
10’-6”

6 x 2 x 3,2 m
−

207 lbs
94 kg

4
660 lbs
300 kg

TakeOff
30142

3’-11”
1,2 m

6’-7” x 4’-11” x  
1’

2 x 1,5 x 0,3 m
−

40 lbs
18 kg

2
330 lbs
150 kg

Target
30121

3’-11”
1,2 m

19’-8” x 17’-9” x 
 1’

6 x 5,4 x 0,3 m
1 x bungee

152 lbs
69 kg

4
660 lbs
300 kg

T-Connect*
30075

3’-11”
1,2 m

9’-10” x 8’-2” x  
1’

3 x 2,5 x 0,3 m
1 x bungee

110 lbs
50 kg

4
660 lbs
300 kg

T-Connect 
with Step*

30106

3’-11”
1,2 m

9’-10” x 8’-2” x  
1’

3 x 2,5 x 0,3 m
1 x bungee

110 lbs
50 kg

4
660 lbs
300 kg

T-Connect SUS
30134

3’-11”
1,2 m

9’-10” x 9’-10” x  
1’

3 x 3 x 0,3 m
1 x bungee

110 lbs
50 kg

4
660 lbs
300 kg

Trampoline 2
30050

8’-2”
2,5 m

19’-8” x 16’-5” x 
2’-11”

6 x 5 x 0,9 m

1 x bungee
1 x ladder

452 lbs
205 kg

3
660 lbs
300 kg

incl. hardware

Trampoline 4
30080

8’-2”
2,5 m

19’-8” x 19’-8” x 
2’-11”

6 x 6 x 0,9 m

1 x bungee
1 x ladder

514 lbs
233 kg

3
660 lbs
300 kg

incl. hardware

· Sales according to our terms of trading
· �Prices and specifications subject to change without notice

item no. min. water 
depth

dimensions 
l x w x h

includes product  
weight

user  
capacity

max. load 
capacity

Turn*
30122

3’-11”
1,2 m

18’-1” x 18’-1” x 
1’

5,5 x 5,5 x 0,3 m
1 x bungee

205 lbs
93 kg

6
880 lbs
400 kg

Turn SUS
30137

3’-11”
1,2 m

18’-1” x 18’-1” x 
1’

5,5 x 5,5 x 0,3 m
1 x bungee

207 lbs
94 kg

6
880 lbs
400 kg

Twist
30128

3’-11”
1,2 m

19’-8” x 7’-7” x 
2’-1” 

6 x 2,3 x 0,64 m
−

126 lbs
57 kg

4
660 lbs
300 kg

V-Connect
30105

3’-11”
1,2 m

9’-10” x 6’-7” x  
1’

3 x 2 x 0,3 m
−

51 lbs
23 kg

2
440 lbs
200 kg

WiggleBridge 
StartBlocks 

(2 pcs.)
30062

3’-11”
1,2 m

6’-7” x 4’-11” x  
1’

2 x 1,5 x 0,3 m
− 37 lbs

17 kg
2 330 lbs

150 kg

per block per block per block per block

WiggleDiscs  
(3 pcs.)
30060

3’-11”
1,2 m

3’-3” x 3’-3” x  
0’-6” 

1 x 1 x 0,14 m

4 x Wiggle  
connector  
strap with 
carabiner

13 lbs
6 kg

1 220 lbs
100 kg

per disc per disc per disc per disc

Y-Connect
30076

3’-11”
1,2 m

9’-10” x 9’-10” x  
1’

3 x 3 x 0,3 m
1 x bungee

93 lbs
42 kg

4
660 lbs
300 kg

*subject to availability
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item no. min. water 
depth

dimensions 
l x w x h

includes product  
weight

user  
capacity

max. load 
capacity

BeachTent
30070

−
9’-2” x 6’-11” x 

8’-2”
2,8 x 2,1 x 2,5 m

−
66 lbs
30 kg

− −

Billboard*
30004

−
15’-9” x 3’-11” x 

3’-3”
4,8 x 1,2 x 1 m

−
75 lbs
34 kg

− −

Bouncer XXL
30008

8’-2”
2,5 m

18’-4” x 18’-4” x 
2’-11”

5,6 x 5,6 x 0,9 m

1 x bungee
1 x electric 

pump
1 x ladder

150 lbs
68 kg

3
660 lbs
300 kg

incl. hardware

Climber*
30015

6’-7” 
2,0 m

8’-10” x 8’-2” x 
4’-11” 

2,7 x 2,5 x 1,5 m 

1 x hand & 
electric pump

112 lbs 
51 kg

4
660 lbs 
300 kg

Flipper*
30020

8’-2” 
2,5 m

13’-1” x 6’-7” x 
2’-11” 

4 x 2 x 0,9 m
−

60 lbs 
27 kg

2
330 lbs 
150 kg

Guard Board*
30085

−
7’-3” x 3’-3” x  

11”
2,2 x 1 x 0,3 m

1 x paddle
1 x hand  

pump

37 lbs
17 kg

2
440 lbs
200 kg

Hurdle NM*,**
30022

3’-11” 
1,2 m

18’-1” x 8’-2” x  
11” 

5,5 x 2,5 x 0,3 m
−

55 lbs 
25 kg

2
330 lbs 
150 kg

IceTower XXL
30024

9’-11”
3,0 m

19’-8” x 15’-1” x 
13’-9”

6 x 4,6 x 4,2 m

4 x bungee
1 x electric 

pump

412 lbs
187 kg

8
1320 lbs

600 kg

PoloGoal
30032

−
8’-6” x 3’-11” x 

3’-7”
2,6 x 1,2 x 1,1 m

1 x volleyball 
1 x ball &  

hand pump

31 lbs
14 kg

− −

Standalone products
Standalone products cannot be connected to other products. They are usually 
positioned next to our SportsParks as an add-on. This increases the dimensions 
of the SportsPark area.
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item no. min. water 
depth

dimensions 
l x w x h

includes product  
weight

user  
capacity

max. load 
capacity

Rock + Step
30146

7’-10”
2,4 m

19’-8” x 28’-10” x 
10’-2”

6 x 8,8 x 3,1 m

4 x bungee
1 x electric & 

hand pump

666 lbs
302 kg

8
1320 lbs

600 kg

RodeoSplash
30103

5’-7”
1,7 m

13’-1” x 14’-1” x
5’-3”

4 x 4,3 x 1,6 m

1 x electric
pump

267 lbs
121 kg

6
990 lbs
450 kg

SafetyBuoys 
(3 pcs.)
30039

−
14’-9” x 0’-10” x  

0’-10”
4,5 x 0,25 x 0,25 m

−
10 lbs
4,5 kg − −

per buoy per buoy

Slider*
30043

8’-2” 
2,5 m

9’-10” x 3’-3” x 
3’-3” 

3 x 1 x 1 m
−

42 lbs 
19 kg

2
330 lbs 
150 kg

Spinner*
30045

6’-7” 
2,0 m 

11’-10” x 11’-10” x 
6’-7” 

3,6 x 3,6 x 2 m

1 x bungee
1 x hand  

pump

132 lbs 
60 kg

4
880 lbs 
400 kg

SUP generic*
30090

−
10’-3” x 2’-7” x  

0’-12” 
3,12 x 0,78 x 0,3 m

1 x paddle  
1 x hand  

pump

33 lbs 
15 kg

1
290 lbs 
130 kg

Target Cube*
30048

−
6’-7” x 6’-7” x 

6’-7” 
2 x 2 x 2 m

4 x ball 
1 x hand &  
ball pump

86 lbs 
39 kg

− −

Volley
30055

−
37’-1” x 17’-5” x 

5’-3”
11,3 x 5,3 x 1,6 m

1 x volleyball
1 x electric & 

ball pump

99 lbs
45 kg

− −

WibitBoat
30111

−
9’-10” x 4’-11” x  

2’
3 x 1,5 x 0,6 m

2 x oar
1 x hand  

pump

95 lbs
43 kg

3
880 lbs
400 kg

Wibit Hand*
30057

3’-11”
1,2 m

11’-6” x 12’-2” x  
0’-4”

3,5 x 3,7 x 0,1 m

1 x hand  
pump

71 lbs
32 kg

4
660 lbs
300 kg



For kids  
aged 4+

item no. min. water 
depth

dimensions 
l x w x h

includes product  
weight

user  
capacity

max. load 
capacity

Wiggle Bridge 
Start Blocks 

NM*,**  
(2 pcs.)
30061

3’-11” 
1,2 m

6’-7” x 4’-11” x  
0’-4” 

2 x 1,5 x 0,1 m −
82 lbs 
37 kg

2
220 lbs 
110 kg

per block per block per block

*subject to availability
**non modular
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KidsCircuit

item no.

31049

KidsCourse

item no.

31048

min. water 
depth

dimensions 
l x w x h

user  
capacity

includes

4’-5”
1,35 m

49‘-3” x 36‘-1” x 
12’-2”

15 x 11 x 3,7 m
25 - 30

Accessories kit 
basic, KidsScale

min. water 
depth

dimensions 
l x w x h

user  
capacity

includes

4’-5”
1,35 m

52‘-6” x 31‘-2” x 
12’-2”

16 x 9,5 x 3,7 m
20 - 25

Accessories kit 
basic, KidsScale
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Kids products
Wibit Kids products are half the width of standard Wibit products. Kids products 
can be connected to a normal Wibit SportsPark using the Connector product.

All kids 

products are  

equipped with 

connector straps, 

safety flaps kids & 

transport  

bags

· Sales according to our terms of trading
· �Prices and specifications subject to change without notice

item no. min. water 
depth

dimensions 
l x w x h

includes product  
weight

user  
capacity

max.load 
capacity

Balance
33009

3’-11”
1,2 m

12’-6” x 3’-11” x 
0’-8”

3,8 x 1,2 x 0,2 m
−

42 lbs
19 kg

2
220 lbs
100 kg

Bench
33007

4’-5”
1,35 m

12’-6” x  5’-11” x  
2’-7”

3,8 x 1,8 x 0,8 m
−

88 lbs
40 kg

3
440 lbs
200 kg

Base kids
33012

3’-11”
1,2 m

6’-7” x 3’-6” x 
0’-8”

2 x 1,06 x 0,2 m
−

31 lbs
14 kg

2
220 lbs
100 kg

Base SUS  
kids

33013

3’-11”
1,2 m

6’-7” x 5’-8” x 
0’-8”

2 x 1,73 x 0,2 m
−

46 lbs
21 kg

2
220 lbs
100 kg

Center
33003

3’-11”
1,2 m

10’-6” x 9’-10” x 
12’-2”

3,2 x 3 x 3,7 m
−

139 lbs
63 kg

2
220 lbs
100 kg

Cone
33010

3’-11”
1,2 m

12’-6” x 10’-10” x 
3’-3”

3,8 x 3,3 x 1 m
−

121 lbs
55 kg

3
330 lbs
150 kg

Connector
33014

3’-11”
1,2 m

9’-10” x 6’-7” x  
1’

3 x 2 x 0,3 m
−

62 lbs
28 kg

3
330 lbs
150 kg

CrossOver
33001

4’-5”
1,35 m

12’-6” x 3’-7” x 
2’-7”

3,8 x 1,1 x 0,8 m
−

71 lbs
32 kg

3
330 lbs
150 kg

Downhill
33005

4’-5”
1,35 m

12’-6” x 9’-4” x 
3’-3”

3,8 x 2,85 x 1 m
−

137 lbs
62 kg

3
330 lbs
150 kg

item no. min. water 
depth

dimensions 
l x w x h

includes product  
weight

user  
capacity

max.load 
capacity

Slip
33004

4’-5”
1,35 m

12’-6” x 8’-10” x  
3’-3”

3,8 x 2,7 x 1 m
−

137 lbs
62 kg

4
440 lbs
200 kg

Spiral
33002

4’-5”
1,35 m

12’-6” x 10’-10” x  
3’-3”

3,8 x 3,3 x 1 m
−

115 lbs
52 kg

3
330 lbs
150 kg

Step kids
33015

3’-11”
1,2 m

3’-3” x 2’-4” x 
0’-8”

1 x 0,7 x0,2 m
−

13 lbs
6 kg

1
110 lbs

50 kg

TakeOff  
kids

33011

3’-11”
1,2 m

3’-3” x 2’ x  
0’-8”

1 x 0,6 x 0,2 m
−

13 lbs
6 kg

1
110 lbs

50 kg

T-Connect 
SUS kids

33017

3’-11”
1,2 m

6’-7” x 5’-3” x 
0’-8”

2 x 1,6 x 0,2 m
−

36 lbs
16 kg

2
220 lbs
100 kg

Y-Connect 
SUS kids

33016

3’-11”
1,2 m

9’-2” x 5’-11” x 
0’-8”

2,8 x 1,8 x 0,2 m
−

55 lbs
25 kg

3
330 lbs
150 kg
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Let’s talk! 
 +49 (0) 2871 23820-0 |  sales@wibitsports.com 

Wibit Sports GmbH | Am Gut Baarking 15 | 46395 Bocholt, Germany
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